
 
 

 
 

Please note that your application is not considered complete until all the following are received: 

1. Sponsor Endorsement Form  
       *PDF version for easy reference 

2. Resume 
3. Non-refundable Application Fee ($500) 

Once we have received and reviewed your completed application, Angela Tillar will contact you to 
schedule an interview. 

Applications must be received by May 30, 2025. 

Name 
Email address 
Phone number 
Address 

Organization name 
Job title 
Business address 
Phone number 
Nonprofit status 

Degree status 
 If yes, degree details: (repeat for any additional degrees) 
  Awarding institution 
  Degree type 
  Field of study 
  Year of graduation 
 

2026 Core Program Application Overview 

PERSONAL INFORMATION 

ORGANIZATIONAL INFORMATION 

EDUCATION 

https://airtable.com/appNuJdb6OyMuldbu/paghewXzjVIrSK9tE/form
https://www.leadershipphiladelphia.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/2026-core-sponsorship-overview.pdf
https://safe-secure-payments.com/leadershipphiladelphia/purchase


 

Why are you interested in participating in the LEADERSHIP Philadelphia Core 
program? 

List your community leadership experience and activities 
 Indicate.whether.current.or.historic 

Nonprofit board service interest 
  What type of organization interests you? 
  Are there any organizations that you would like to serve on the board of? 

The Core class consists of 10 monthly full-day sessions at various locations in Philadelphia. Ability to 
attend is crucial to your engagement with the program. 

Please note, in September there will be two back-to-back sessions to kick off the program. 

 Select all dates you can attend: 

09/04/2025 

  09/05/2025 

  10/09/2025 

  11/06/2025 

  12/04/2025 

  01/08/2026 

  02/05/2026 

  03/05/2026 

  04/09/2026 

  05/07/2026 

  06/04/2026

 

Sponsor name 
 Sponsor organization 
 Sponsor email address 
 

Upload your resume

 

INTEREST & COMMITMENT         Open-ended 
 

PARTICIPATION 

SPONSORSHIP 

RESUME 


